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Letters

Colour the letters with one dot (  ) in blue, two dots (  ) in red and three 
dots (   ) in green.

ث ت ب ا

د خ ح ج

س ز ر ذ

ط ض ص ش

ف غ ع ظ

م ل ك ق

ي و ھ ن

WWWWWW..QQFFAATTIIMMAA..CCOOMM  Page 1



32

The Alphabet
Put nukta (dots) wherever necessary

THA TA BA ALIF

DAL KHA HA JIM

ALIF ZA RA DHAL

JIM THA TA BA

DHAL DAL KHA HA

THA KHA ZA RA

حح دح

ا

ا ر ر د

ح

د د حح

ح ر ر
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The Alphabet
Put nukta (dots) wherever necessary

DHAD ‘SAD SHIN SIN

GHAIN ‘AIN ZA’ TA’

‘SAD SHIN SIN FA

‘AIN ZA’ TA’ DHAD

SHIN JIM FA GHAIN

TA’ BA GHAIN RA

ص ص س س

عد

ع

ط

س ح

ع

ع ط ط ص

ص س س

عطط
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The Alphabet
Colour the apples green for           red for            yellow for             

ث
ب

ت

بتث

ث

ب

ت

ث

ب ت

ث

ب
ت
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The Alphabet
Draw a line between the letters which are the same   

ا 
ج

ش

ت

ف

ع

ز

ذ

ل ا

ج

ش

ت

ف

ع

ز

ذ

ل
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The Alphabet
Draw a line between the letters which are the same   

ت 

ح

س

ظ

ق

ط

ع

ز

ق

ظ

ز

ع

س

ح

ط

ت
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The Alphabet
Colour the letters by order from   to   

 

ا

ث

ت

دب

خ

ح

ج

س

ز

ر

ذ

ط

ض

ص

ش

ف
غ

ع

ظ

م

ل
ك

ق

وي ھ

ن

ا ي
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Colouring sheet
Colour the numbered areas using a different colour for each number.
What letter is formed by the area marked 1?

1

1 1

1

1

1

1
1

2

2 2

2

2
2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

4 4

5

5

3

2
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Colouring sheet
Colour the picture using red for Alif, yellow for Laam and green for Miim.
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Join the dots
Join the arabic alphabet

ث

ت

ب

ا

د

خ

ح

ج

س

ز

ر

ذ

ط

ض

ص

ش

ف
غ

ع

ظ

م
ل ك
ق

ي
و

نھ
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Join the dots
Join the dots worksheet

1

2345
6

7
8

9
10

11

12
13 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27 28 29

30
3132

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50 51

52
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ك

The Alphabet
ل ن

ك

ك

ك

ك

ل

ل

ل

نل

ن

ن

و

ث

س ل

ب

خ و

ض غ

Colour the train carriage red for        orange for        yellow for             
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The Alphabet
Colour the animals with the same letters          

ص

ض

ط

ظ

ص

ض

ط

ظ

ظ

ط ص
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The Alphabet
Link the arabic letter to its english equivalent          

قَ

ظَ

زَ

يَ

فَ

سَ

حَ

مَ

تَ

Ta

Ha

Sa

Zha

Qa

Ya

Ma

Fa

Za
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The Alphabet
Link the arabic letter to its english equivalent          

قَ

ظَ

زَ

يَ

فَ

سَ

حَ

مَ

تَ

Ta

Ha

Sa

Zha

Qa

Ya

Ma

Fa

Za
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The Alphabet

Khi

Ji

Shi

Thi

Qi

Ghi

Ni

Ri

Li
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The Alphabet
Link the arabic letter to its english equivalent          

Zu

Ju

Su

Khu

Bu

Dhu

Du

Yu

Fu
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The Alphabet
Link the arabic letter to its english equivalent          

Ma li ki

Sa hu la

Bi ya di ka

Fa ja ra

Qa ru ba

Ā li ma

Khu li qa

Mu lu ki

Gha shi ya
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1716

The Alphabet
Link the arabic letter to its english equivalent          

Ma li ki

Sa hu la

Bi ya di ka

Fa ja ra

Qa ru ba

Ā li ma

Khu li qa

Mu lu ki

Gha shi ya
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The Alphabet
Find the missing letters
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The Alphabet
Link the arabic letter to its english equivalent          
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The Alphabet
Match the letters          
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The Alphabet
Underline the middle letter and re-write the full letter in the box on the right         
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The Alphabet
Match the letters          
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The Alphabet

An example has been done for you.        
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The Alphabet
Join the separate letters. First one has been done for you.        
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The Alphabet
Join the separate letters.        
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The Alphabet
Match the letters       
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The Alphabet
Separate these words into single letters.        
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The Alphabet
Match the correct letters. An example has been given.        
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The Alphabet
Match the letters       
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The Alphabet
In the empty boxes put the correct letter/s. An example has been given
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The Alphabet
In the empty boxes put the correct letter/s. An example has been given
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The Alphabet
Link the Arabic letter in order to make the sound long. An example has been done 
for you.        
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The Alphabet
Colour the shapes which have got the long vowel
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The Alphabet
Make the short sound vowel letters into two ways of long sound vowels. An example 
has been given.       
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The Alphabet
Make the short sound vowel letters into two ways of long sound vowels. An example 
has been given.      
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The Alphabet
Make the short sound vowel letters into two ways of long sound vowels. An example 
has been given.      
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The Alphabet
Join the letters on the right to make a word with the hiccup sound     
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The Alphabet
Join the letters on the right to make a word with the hiccup sound     
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The Alphabet
Match the letters to show a short way of writing tanween       
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The Alphabet
Match the letters to show a short way of writing tanween       
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4140

The Alphabet

 

 جٍ  جَنْ  جِنْ  جُنْ 
 كٌ  كُنْ  كَنْ  كِنْ 
 فاً فنُْ  فِنْ  فنَْ 
 باً بنَْ  بنُْ  بِنْ 
 ذٌ  ذِنْ  ذَنْ  ذنُْ 
 شٍ  شِنْ  شُنْ  شَنْ 
 ضًا ضِنْ  ضَنْ  ضُنْ 
 طٌ  طَنْ  طُنْ  طِنْ 
 وٍ  وُنْ  وِنْ  وَنْ 
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The Alphabet

 

Tick the right stretch of vowel.
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The Alphabet

 

Underline the letter which has to be stretched
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The Alphabet

 

Put the appropriate letters according to their stretches in the train of boxes

WWWWWW..QQFFAATTIIMMAA..CCOOMM  Page 44
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The Alphabet

 

Circle the right number of stretches in the letters given below. An example 
has been given.
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The Alphabet

 

Put the correct Maddah on each Arabic word to show the length,       or

Very Long

V V Long

Very Long

Very Long

V V Long

Very Long

Very Long

V V Long
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The Alphabet

 

Put the correct Maddah on each Arabic word to show the length,       or

Wal

Zul

Bil

Daa

Halla

Hudan

Fun

Aghnaa
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The Alphabet

 

Under each word below, write the short way of the word using the shadda sign
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The Alphabet

 

Link the Arabic word with its sound

Inna

Khissu

Hazzi

Thumma

Maddu

Kullu

Lamma

Illa
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The Alphabet

 

Put the missing shadda sign

Sabbih Rabbana Innallaha

Yubayyinu Jahannamu Wadda’aka

Quwwirat Turadduna Ayyuha
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The Alphabet

 

Put the missing shadda sign
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NOTES
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